
 

 

 

 

Appetizers 

French Fried                                                                 (17,500Ks)                                      

( Potato served with Tomato Sauce ) 

   Fried Cashew Nut                                                          (17,500Ks)   

( Cashew Nut ) 

                                                                                         Fish Finger                                                                  (23,750Ks) 

                                                                                                              (Dori  fish) 

                                                                              Calamari Alla Diavola                                     (20,000Ks) 

( Squid, Bread Crumb, Garlic, Chili, Basil and served with Tatar Sauce ) 

                                  Chicken Karaage                       (16,500Ks)

( Chicken Thigh, Ginger served with Mayonnaise Sauce ) 

                                                                             Buffalo Chicken Wings                                           (19,900Ks) 

( Chicken Wings, Seasoning with Salt and Pepper then Fried Served ) 

                                Crispy Pork Belly                                  (25,000Ks)

( Pork Belly, Spicy Thai Sauce ) 

                             Grilled Pork Neck                    (18,500Ks)

( Grilled Pork Neck and BBQ Sauce ) 

                                    Crispy Pork Soft Rib          (19,750Ks) 

( Deep Fried Pork Soft Rib served with Thai Sauce ) 

      Prawn Tempura      (23,750Ks)

           (Prawn , Tempura Flour , Onion , Egg , Chilli Sauce) 

                     Satay (Chicken / Pork)                               (23,750Ks / 28,750Ks) 

     ( Chicken, Pork , Cucumber, Cabbage with Peanut Butter Sauce )                                                                                  

                                                                                 Fish Cracker                                                                       (10,000Ks) 
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 Salads 

                 Mixed Garden Salad          (22,500Ks)

( Lettuce, , Onion, Carrot , Cucumber , Cherry Tomato ) 

              Myanmar Tea Leaf Salad                                                  (16,250Ks) 

( Pounded Dried Venison, Pickle Tea Leaf, Garlic, Chili and Lime ) 

              Chicken Salad                                                            (12,2500Ks) 

                  (Chicken, Tomato, Onion, Chili, Lime, Fish Sauce seasoning powder and top up Fried Garlic Oil ) 

     Crispy Pork Belly Salad                                                  (17,500Ks) 

( Deep Fried Pork Belly, Tomato and Spicy Thai Sauce ) 

     Grilled Pork Neck Salad                                                (17,500Ks) 

  ( Grilled Pork Neck, Tomato, Mint Leaf, Lime, Onion then top up with Fried Onion ) 

Thai Beef Salad                                                         (21,750Ks) 

                 ( Beef, Tomato, Onion, Chili, Coriander, Glass Noodle and Lime )               

               Prawn Salad                                                                (23,750Ks) 

         (Prawn, Chili, Lime, Fish Sauce seasoning powder ) 
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Soups 

             Tom Yum Soup          (13,750Ks / 16,250Ks / 18,750Ks) 

 (Chicken /Pork /Seafood)  

( Chicken /Pork/ SeafoodTom yum Paste, Onion, Garlic, Lemongrass, Lime Juice, Fish Sauce and Coconut Cream )                                                                

                                                                   Hot & Sour Soup              (11,000Ks/12,000Ks/15,000Ks)           

 ( Chicken /Pork /Seafood)        

( Chicken/Pork/Seafood , Onion, Tomato, Cauliflower, Carrot, Chili and Lime ) 

                                                               Rakhine  Style Hot & Sour Soup (Chicken /Fish)                (18,750Ks) 

( Nettle Leaf , Elephant  Eggplant , Onion, Tomato, Cauliflower, Carrot, Chili and Lime ) 

                                                                                       Noodle Soup                 (13,750Ks / 16,250Ks / 18,750Ks) 

                                                                                 (Chicken/Pork /Seafood)            

              (Chicken /Pork / Seafood Noodle , Vegetable) 

                                 Kimchi Stew      (16,250Ks) 

 
( Pork Belly, Kimchi, Chili, Carrot and Spring Onion ) 
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Main Courses 

Malar Fish                                                                   (23,750Ks) 

( Fish Fillet, Corn, Onion, Capsicum, Lotus Root, Peanut and Mala Paste ) 

Deep Fried Whole Fish                                                    (36,000Ks) 

( Tilapia, Rice, Carrot, cucumber, Pineapple, Onion, Capsicum and served with Sweet & Sour Sauce ) 

    Hot & Sour                      (18,750Ks/21,750Ks/23,750Ks)           

( Chicken /Pork /Seafood)        

( Fish, Chicken , Pork , Seafood Onion, Ginger, Chili, Tomato Sauce ) 

    Sweet & Sour                  (18,750Ks/21,750Ks/23,750Ks)           

(Chicken /Pork /Seafood)     

(Fish, Chicken , Pork , Seafood Onion, Pineapple, Green pepper, Sweet & Sour Sauce)   

    Gong Bao                          (18,750Ks/21,750Ks/23,750Ks) 

(Chicken /Pork/Seafood) 

(Chicken, Pork , Seafood Cashew nut, Cauliflower, Carrot, Capsicum, Onion)     

 Chicken /Pork Basil                                 (12,250Ks/17,500Ks) 

( Chicken, Pork Fresh Basil, Oyster Sauce, Chili ) 

   Black Pepper Beef                                                          (22,500Ks) 

( Slice Beef, Onion, Bell Pepper, Carrot, Garlic and Ginger ) 
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Main Courses 

                   Fish & Chips                                                                 (32,500Ks) 

( Dori Fish Fillet stick with Beer Butter and Deep Fried, French Fried, Cold slow Salad ) 

 Grilled  Fish                                                                      (32,500Ks) 

( Seabass, Carrot, French Bean, Cauliflower, Potato, Baby Corn and served with Lemon Butter Sauce ) 

BBQ Tray                                                                          (28,500Ks) 

( Prawn, Squid, Chicken, Pork Belly, Corn, Vegetables with Thai Sauce )  

      Chicken Diavola                                                             (36,000Ks) 

( Chicken Thigh, Carrot, French Bean, Cauliflower, French Fried and Brown Sauce ) 

BBQ Pork Rib                                                               (31,250Ks) 

( Grilled Pork Rib with BBQ Sauce ) 

 Pork Chop                                                                   (45,000Ks) 

( Grilled Pork chop with Muslim Potato, Grilled Vegetables and Creamy Mustard Sauce ) 

        Beef Tenderloin with Black Pepper Sauce                            (45,000Ks) 

( Grilled Beef with Muslim Potato, Grilled Vegetables and Gravy Brown Sauce ) 
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Rice, Noodle and Vermicelli 

    Mala Xiang Guo                   (18,750Ks/21,250Ks/23,750Ks) 

(Chicken /Pork /Seafood )       

( Chicken/Pork/Seafood, Mala Noodle, Lotus Root, Mushroom, Corn, Peanut and Mala Xiang Guo Paste ) 

      Clay Pot  Rice                       (17,500Ks/18,750Ks/21,250Ks) 

( Chicken /Pork /Seafood)                            

( Chicken/Pork /Seafood , Black Mushroom, Carrot, Cauliflower, Green Mustard served with Chili soya Sauce )  

        Kimchi Fried Rice                   (17,500Ks/18,750Ks/21,250Ks) 

        (Chicken /Pork /Seafood )     

 ( Chicken/Pork /Seafood ,Kimchi, Meat, Egg, Chili ) 

Fried Rice                          (16,250Ks/17,500Ks/20,000Ks) 

(Chicken /Pork /Seafood )    

( Fried Rice with Mix Vegetables and Chicken/Pork /Seafood ) 

 Fried Noodle                     (16,250Ks/17,500Ks/20,000Ks) 

      (Chicken /Pork /Seafood )     

( Fried Noodle with Mix Vegetables and Chicken /Pork /Seafood  ) 

     Fried Vermicelli                (16,250Ks/17,500Ks/20,000Ks) 

(Chicken /Pork/Seafood) 

( Fried Vermicelli with Mix Vegetables and Chicken /Pork /Seafood ) 

                                     Nasi Goreng                                                                  (17,500Ks) 

( Fried Rice with Sambal Sauce Chicken Satay and Been Sprout top up with Fried Egg ) 
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Rice, Noodle and Vermicelli     

Mee Goreng                                                                     (20,000Ks) 

( Wok Fried Yellow Noodle with Tomato, Bean Curd, Vegetables, Egg, Prawn (or) Chicken, Sambal Chili served with cut Chili 

Soya Sauce and Lime ) 

  Meat Ball Spaghetti                                                         (23,750Ks) 

( Spaghetti, Tomato sauce with Chicken (or) Beef ball) 

 Spaghetti Seafood                                                            (23,750Ks) 

( Spaghetti, Tomato sauce with Seafood)  

Vegetables 

Fried Water Cress with Strew Mushroom                                      (10,000Ks) 

( Wok Fried Water Cress with Mushroom, Garlic, Oyster Sauce ) 

Kalian Oyster Sauce                                                              (10,000Ks) 

( Wok Fried Kalian with Garlic and Oyster Sauce ) 

Stir Fried Mixed Vegetables                                                      (10,500Ks) 

( Fried Carrot, Cauliflower, Cabbage, French Bean, Chinese Cabbage, Garlic and Oyster Sauce ) 

Sandwiches 

Scion Club Sandwich                                                      (23,750Ks) 

( White Toast, Lettuce, Cucumber, Grilled Chicken, Pork Bacon, Fried Egg, Slice Cheese, French Fried with  Tomato Ketchup ) 

Fruit 

             Fruit Platter     (16250Ks) 
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         Vegetable pizza                     (35,000 ks) 

     (Onion, Tomato, Corn, Capsicum, Mozzarella cheese, Tomato sauce) 

             Cheese pizza                        (40,000 ks) 

       (Slice cheese, Mozzarella cheese, Tomato sauce) 

                                Bacon cheese pizza       (40,000ks) 

                (Bacon, Mozzarella cheese, Tomato sauce) 

                               Hawaii pizza                            (40,000 ks) 

          (Bacon, Han, Pineapple, Mozzarella cheese, Tomato sauce) 

            Pizza margarita                         (40,000 ks) 

               (Tomato, Mozzarella cheese, Tomato sauce) 

                Caesar salad                            (30,000 ks) 

              (Chicken, Bacon, Roamain lettuce, Parmesan cheese, Egg) 

                         Chicken cordon blue     (30,000 ks) 

                 (Chicken breast, Han, Slice cheese, Cheese sauce) 

                   Scion Sausage plus                                (40,000 ks) 

 (Chicken cheese sausage ,Malar chicken sausage , Numberger sausage, Rocket leaves, Black Olive, Green Olive, Cherry tomato) 
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